
* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0306 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 414 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00         INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   KRA       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  41 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * klachten tot :01-06-23 0468/19.13.53

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  9  154658 BE4089494-21 09.25530 1334.6009 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  4       2 BE4007207-20 09.27510 1312.3292 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19  1  152553 BE4172185-20 09.26370 1308.1578 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19  9       2 BE4087757-21 09.26390 1307.7840 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 15       3 BE4005147-22 09.28540 1300.7401 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 14       3 BE4087722-21 09.28080 1291.3629 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 V D ABEELE MARC&RIT S.M.LIER   2  5  3  152179 BE4004014-22 09.28250 1285.1147 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  1       4 BE4036876-19 09.30240 1284.5349 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  6       5 BE4007277-20 09.30390 1281.8732 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19  8       4 BE4008355-20 09.29040 1281.2402 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  5       6 BE4007266-20 09.30430 1281.1653 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10 10  151728 BE4006570-22 09.28340 1279.6851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  4       2 BE4091315-21 09.28490 1276.9926 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  2  154681 BE4034727-19 09.31200 1274.8434 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  2       7 BE4163215-17 09.31220 1274.3038 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 16       5 BE4006711-22 09.29450 1273.9290 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 22       8 BE4005148-22 09.31260 1273.6042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  3       9 BE4209623-19 09.31560 1268.3816 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 13  152031 BE4002328-22 09.29530 1268.1579 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  6       2 BE4065596-18 09.29580 1267.2770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 20 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 17       3 BE4002321-22 09.29580 1267.2770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 22 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 15       6 BE4006722-22 09.30290 1266.1751 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12  4  153820 BE4005741-22 09.31400 1264.2740 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  2       4 BE4084342-21 09.30210 1263.2405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 16      10 BE4005182-22 09.32270 1263.0298 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 14      11 BE4005189-22 09.32570 1257.8935 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 12      12 BE4007263-20 09.33070 1256.1906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19  4       7 BE4087796-21 09.31310 1255.4080 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 DE COCK RONNY       STRIJPEN   2 12  1  155182 BE4003370-20 09.33390 1255.0101 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  5       5 BE4084308-21 09.31090 1254.8989 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 17       8 BE4006768-22 09.31430 1253.3452 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19  6       9 BE4087728-21 09.31440 1253.1736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 V STERTHEM FR EN KU VELZEKE-   2 12  7  155999 BE4012733-22 09.34290 1253.1718 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.35380 1252.3906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2 14  3  157349 BE4105736-21 09.35420 1251.7820 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 11      13 BE4007201-20 09.33530 1248.4165 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 19      14 BE4005174-22 09.33550 1248.0807 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 12  165863 BE2048815-22 09.42560 1247.7156 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0306 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 414 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1  2  1  163661 BE2047822-22 09.41119 1247.4320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  8  168732 BE4065888-22 09.45220 1246.4812 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  3       2 BE4089084-21 09.34070 1246.2549 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  1       3 BE4046426-17 09.31470 1245.8848 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12 12       2 BE4006783-22 09.33280 1245.8423 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12  5       3 BE4006767-22 09.33320 1245.1700 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2 10  7  163610 BE4039407-22 09.41270 1244.6558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 21      15 BE4005112-22 09.34290 1242.3993 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  6  2  150101 BE4090908-21 09.30520 1241.8726 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  8      16 BE4089402-21 09.34340 1241.5681 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 12       6 BE4002360-22 09.32430 1238.8782 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2 14 14       2 BE4078005-22 09.37080 1237.6691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 19       7 BE4002320-22 09.33070 1234.8531 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23  7      17 BE4007274-20 09.35320 1232.0074 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2 10  4       2 BE4177000-21 09.42540 1231.0760 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  4       2 BE2055648-19 09.44450 1230.8942 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2 10  2       3 BE4012947-20 09.42560 1230.7673 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  8       4 BE4006566-22 09.33200 1230.2270 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12  9       4 BE4005702-22 09.35070 1229.4125 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  3       5 BE4006506-22 09.33260 1229.2304 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 13      18 BE4089465-21 09.35520 1228.7447 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2 11  9  154489 BE4012443-22 09.35440 1228.7036 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  6       3 BE4089074-21 09.35540 1228.6021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  8       8 BE4084306-21 09.34000 1226.0565 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  7       9 BE4065588-18 09.34040 1225.3976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  6  4       2 BE4009197-22 09.32310 1225.1476 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  9      10 BE4213339-20 09.34060 1225.0685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 DE COCK RONNY       STRIJPEN   2 12  3       2 BE4069457-18 09.36520 1223.1897 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2 12  1  153173 BE4089544-21 09.35290 1220.6641 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 23 10      19 BE4082840-21 09.36550 1218.5791 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2 11  8       2 BE4011995-22 09.36480 1218.3675 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2 14  1       3 BE4105729-21 09.39090 1218.3430 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12  6       5 BE4005701-22 09.36210 1217.4120 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          71

 72 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  7       6 BE4006529-22 09.34390 1217.2323 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          72

 73 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37 37       2 BE4065979-22 09.48390 1216.9636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          73

 74 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21  1      11 BE4001933-20 09.34560 1216.8970 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          74

 75 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  2       7 BE4091356-21 09.34420 1216.7442 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          75

 76 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 16      12 BE4002361-22 09.35060 1215.2758 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          76

 77 DE COCK RONNY       STRIJPEN   2 12  5       3 BE4002578-22 09.37480 1214.2567 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          77

 78 V HERREWEGHE ROBBY  VELZEKE    2  8  2  157916 BE4007833-22 09.40180 1211.9417 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          78

 79 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 10      10 BE4008328-20 09.35540 1211.6998 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          79

 80 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  4       4 BE4034712-19 09.37420 1211.2843 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          80

 81 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 12      11 BE4060539-18 09.36120 1208.8193 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          81

 82 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 15      13 BE4002323-22 09.35490 1208.3534 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          82

 83 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2 11  6       3 BE4011991-22 09.38010 1206.7882 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          83



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0306 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 414 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 83 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2 11 11       4 BE4011996-22 09.38010 1206.7882 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          83

 85 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2 11  4       5 BE4092460-21 09.38040 1206.3170 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          85

 86 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  5       5 BE4089029-21 09.38270 1204.2118 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          86

 87 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2 12  2       2 BE4089532-21 09.37170 1203.4019 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          87

 88 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2 12 10       3 BE4001044-22 09.37190 1203.0868 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          88

 89 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2 12  3       4 BE4089524-21 09.37230 1202.4572 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          89

 90 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2 14 11       4 BE4078002-22 09.40590 1201.2902 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          90

 91 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  6  5       3 BE4009168-22 09.34570 1201.2885 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          91

 92 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 21 11      14 BE4084327-21 09.36380 1200.5607 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          92

 93 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  9       3 BE2055604-19 09.48130 1200.0217 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          93

 94 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2 14  4       5 BE4039859-20 09.41110 1199.4588 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          94

 95 V D BOSSCHE MICHEL  S.M.OUDE   2 10 10  150633 BE4009980-22 09.35360 1199.3073 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          95

 96 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17 17       4 BE2048810-22 09.48190 1199.1541 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          96

 97 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  8       6 BE4089089-21 09.39040 1198.4582 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          97

 98 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12  1       6 BE4003455-20 09.38210 1198.4418 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          98

 99 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 37  1       3 BE4065889-22 09.50480 1198.3807 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          99

100 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2 12  8       7 BE4005721-22 09.38230 1198.1306 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         100

101 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19 18      12 BE4006719-22 09.37210 1197.9034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         101

102 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2 10  8       4 BE4039420-22 09.46350 1197.8768 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         102

103 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 19  2      13 BE4030427-19 09.37230 1197.5900 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         103

104 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 17  3       5 BE2055649-19 09.48310 1197.4227 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -         104

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0306 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 144 Oude                   * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00         INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   KRA       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  28 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * klachten tot :01-06-23 0468/19.13.53

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  9  154658 BE4089494-21 09.25530 1334.6009 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  4       2 BE4007207-20 09.27510 1312.3292 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 14  1  152553 BE4172185-20 09.26370 1308.1578 1000   1.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.00   3

  4 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 14  9       2 BE4087757-21 09.26390 1307.7840 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 14 14       3 BE4087722-21 09.28080 1291.3629 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  1       3 BE4036876-19 09.30240 1284.5349 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  6       4 BE4007277-20 09.30390 1281.8732 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 14  8       4 BE4008355-20 09.29040 1281.2402 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  5       5 BE4007266-20 09.30430 1281.1653 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3  151728 BE4091315-21 09.28490 1276.9926 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  2  154681 BE4034727-19 09.31200 1274.8434 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  2       6 BE4163215-17 09.31220 1274.3038 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  3       7 BE4209623-19 09.31560 1268.3816 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 11  6  152031 BE4065596-18 09.29580 1267.2770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 11  2       2 BE4084342-21 09.30210 1263.2405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13 12       8 BE4007263-20 09.33070 1256.1906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 14  4       5 BE4087796-21 09.31310 1255.4080 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 DE COCK RONNY       STRIJPEN   2  3  1  155182 BE4003370-20 09.33390 1255.0101 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 11  5       3 BE4084308-21 09.31090 1254.8989 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2 14  6       6 BE4087728-21 09.31440 1253.1736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.35380 1252.3906 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2  8  3  157349 BE4105736-21 09.35420 1251.7820 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13 11       9 BE4007201-20 09.33530 1248.4165 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  3       2 BE4089084-21 09.34070 1246.2549 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       2 BE4046426-17 09.31470 1245.8848 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  3  2  150101 BE4090908-21 09.30520 1241.8726 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  8      10 BE4089402-21 09.34340 1241.5681 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13  7      11 BE4007274-20 09.35320 1232.0074 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2  6  4  163610 BE4177000-21 09.42540 1231.0760 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  4  165863 BE2055648-19 09.44450 1230.8942 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2  6  2       2 BE4012947-20 09.42560 1230.7673 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 13 13      12 BE4089465-21 09.35520 1228.7447 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1  8  6       3 BE4089074-21 09.35540 1228.6021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 11  8       4 BE4084306-21 09.34000 1226.0565 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 11  7       5 BE4065588-18 09.34040 1225.3976 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 11  9       6 BE4213339-20 09.34060 1225.0685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          36

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0306 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 270 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00         INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   KRA       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  38 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * klachten tot :01-06-23 0468/19.13.53

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  2  154658 BE4005147-22 09.28540 1300.7401 1000   1.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    1.00   1

  2 V D ABEELE MARC&RIT S.M.LIER   2  5  3  152179 BE4004014-22 09.28250 1285.1147 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6  151728 BE4006570-22 09.28340 1279.6851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  5  2  152553 BE4006711-22 09.29450 1273.9290 1000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50   4

  5 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  9       2 BE4005148-22 09.31260 1273.6042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  2  152031 BE4002328-22 09.29530 1268.1579 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  6       2 BE4002321-22 09.29580 1267.2770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  5  1       2 BE4006722-22 09.30290 1266.1751 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2  9  1  153820 BE4005741-22 09.31400 1264.2740 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  3       3 BE4005182-22 09.32270 1263.0298 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  1       4 BE4005189-22 09.32570 1257.8935 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  5  3       3 BE4006768-22 09.31430 1253.3452 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 V STERTHEM FR EN KU VELZEKE-   2 12  7  155999 BE4012733-22 09.34290 1253.1718 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  6       5 BE4005174-22 09.33550 1248.0807 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  2  165863 BE2048815-22 09.42560 1247.7156 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 FILIPOVICS A & D    Liedeker   1  2  1  163661 BE2047822-22 09.41119 1247.4320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  8  168732 BE4065888-22 09.45220 1246.4812 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2  9  9       2 BE4006783-22 09.33280 1245.8423 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2  9  2       3 BE4006767-22 09.33320 1245.1700 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2  4  1  163610 BE4039407-22 09.41270 1244.6558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  8       6 BE4005112-22 09.34290 1242.3993 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  1       3 BE4002360-22 09.32430 1238.8782 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2  6  6  157349 BE4078005-22 09.37080 1237.6691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  8       4 BE4002320-22 09.33070 1234.8531 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4       2 BE4006566-22 09.33200 1230.2270 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2  9  6       4 BE4005702-22 09.35070 1229.4125 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       3 BE4006506-22 09.33260 1229.2304 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2  7  5  154489 BE4012443-22 09.35440 1228.7036 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  3  1  150101 BE4009197-22 09.32310 1225.1476 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2  7  4       2 BE4011995-22 09.36480 1218.3675 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2  9  3       5 BE4005701-22 09.36210 1217.4120 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       4 BE4006529-22 09.34390 1217.2323 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 36       2 BE4065979-22 09.48390 1216.9636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  5       5 BE4002361-22 09.35060 1215.2758 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 DE COCK RONNY       STRIJPEN   2  9  2  155182 BE4002578-22 09.37480 1214.2567 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 V HERREWEGHE ROBBY  VELZEKE    2  8  2  157916 BE4007833-22 09.40180 1211.9417 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  4       6 BE4002323-22 09.35490 1208.3534 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2  7  2       3 BE4011991-22 09.38010 1206.7882 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* DENDERBOND-DE VRIJHEID   * NOYON             28-05-23 * Los  : 07.30             S:0306 * 
* NINOVE-OPHASSELT         * 270 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  KRA     TOT  PL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 V RUYSKENSVELDE LUC ERWETEGE   2  7  7       4 BE4011996-22 09.38010 1206.7882 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          38

 40 V DAMME LAUR-GEERT  ERWETEGE   2  6  4  153173 BE4001044-22 09.37190 1203.0868 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 VERBANCK LUCIEN     VELZEKE    2  6  3       2 BE4078002-22 09.40590 1201.2902 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 DE TROYER-BAEYENS   S.M.LIER   2  3  2       2 BE4009168-22 09.34570 1201.2885 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 V D BOSSCHE MICHEL  S.M.OUDE   2  6  6  150633 BE4009980-22 09.35360 1199.3073 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7       2 BE2048810-22 09.48190 1199.1541 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  1       3 BE4065889-22 09.50480 1198.3807 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 DELAURIER KURT      ERWETEGE   2  9  5       6 BE4005721-22 09.38230 1198.1306 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  5  4       4 BE4006719-22 09.37210 1197.9034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2  4  2       2 BE4039420-22 09.46350 1197.8768 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 V STERTHEM FR EN KU VELZEKE-   2 12  5       2 BE4012768-22 09.40360 1194.4793 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  5       7 BE4005187-22 09.39350 1193.5023 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  5       4 BE4065932-22 09.51340 1191.8907 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 DE CLERCQ LOUIS&LEO VELZEKE-   2  5  1  156517 BE4008241-22 09.41330 1189.7910 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  3       5 BE4065984-22 09.51540 1189.0909 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 DE COCK RONNY       STRIJPEN   2  9  1       2 BE4002581-22 09.40310 1188.9823 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 V HERREWEGHE ROBBY  VELZEKE    2  8  1       2 BE4007803-22 09.42570 1187.7849 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  4       8 BE4005146-22 09.41040 1179.9949 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36  4       6 BE4210043-22 09.53020 1179.6691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 V HERREWEGHE ROBBY  VELZEKE    2  8  3       3 BE4007845-22 09.43540 1179.3577 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 V HELLEPUTTE H EN G STRIJPEN   2 10  7       9 BE4005122-22 09.41120 1178.7957 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 SEGHERS PAUL&BART   S.G.OUDE   2  5  5       5 BE4006717-22 09.39380 1176.8038 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 31       7 BE4065921-22 09.53260 1176.3793 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 RATKA DAVID         HERZELE    2  6  2  158731 BE4009876-22 09.45090 1174.4802 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 FONCKE WILLY        OOSTERZE   2  4  4       3 BE4039422-22 09.49230 1173.8132 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   2 10  3       7 BE4002338-22 09.39510 1170.8202 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 DELVAEYE MICHEL     ERPE-MER   1 36 20       8 BE4065969-22 09.54070 1170.8014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 VAN DEN BOSSCHE LUC HILLEGEM   2  4  1  159490 BE4082340-22 09.46150 1170.5688 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  2  157342 BE4067014-22 09.44260 1170.4091 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 V STERTHEM FR EN KU VELZEKE-   2 12  4       3 BE4012742-22 09.43180 1170.2851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -          68

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




